
2024 WOMEN'S CHAMPIONSHIP DAY 3 RING 2 NOON

Session Results

Session 1

MON 19 AUG 2024   - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 1 Junior 114 (J114kg) TAPIA RUBY MAT

GUERRA MARLEY NV BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GA LADELY SCOTT MI

VA

STX

SCA

SOU

JOHNSON ANGELA

CHODASH ALDEN

LEIJA LAURA

RICO PONCE DELILAH

SCOTT JOHN

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

2 2 Peewee 65 (PW65kg) COLES ZURI NENG

LOPEZ RIKKI GULF

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NCA TATE KENNETH SAT

SOU

FL

STX

MAT

BROWN JAMAAL

TOUCHET KIMBERLY

GOMES JAMES

LEIJA LAURA

BEVERLEY TAMEKA

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

3 3 Bantam 95 (B95kg) KERECZ KATIE ALM

SOUZA ZHAYLIA HI BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

VA CHODASH ALDEN SOU

GA

MI

SAT

SCA

SCOTT JOHN

LADELY SCOTT

JOHNSON ANGELA

BROWN JAMAAL

RICO PONCE DELILAH

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

4 4 Intermediate Novice 114 (IN114kg) RODRIGUEZ MARYALENA FL

DOMINGUEZ ROXANA IN

RED RSC R2 1:36

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SAT BROWN JAMAAL MI

NCA

SOU

MAT

STX

JOHNSON ANGELA

TATE KENNETH

TOUCHET KIMBERLY

BEVERLEY TAMEKA

LEIJA LAURA

10:9

10:8

10:9

10:8

10:9

RED

BLUE

5 5 Junior Novice 114 (JN114kg) SEGOVIA ANGIE STX

ALMODOVAR NYA ADI BLUE RSC R2 1:48

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SOU SCOTT JOHN NCA

FL

GA

SCA

VA

TATE KENNETH

GOMES JAMES

LADELY SCOTT

RICO PONCE DELILAH

CHODASH ALDEN

8:10

8:10

8:10

8:10

8:10

RED

BLUE

6 6 Senior Novice 110 (SN110kg) RUIZ MAKENA SCA

MAZUMDAR RAYNA STX

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SAT BROWN JAMAAL SOU

MI

GA

MAT

FL

TOUCHET KIMBERLY

JOHNSON ANGELA

LADELY SCOTT

BEVERLEY TAMEKA

GOMES JAMES

30:27

30:27

30:26

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

7 7 Senior Novice 119 (SN119kg) HERNANDEZ ERIKA CANDELA STX

HOUSTON SYDNEY SEA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

VA CHODASH ALDEN NCA

SCA

FL

SOU

SAT

TATE KENNETH

RICO PONCE DELILAH

GOMES JAMES

SCOTT JOHN

BROWN JAMAAL

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

8 8 Senior Novice 139 (SN139kg) LIMON MAGDIEL STX

WILLIAMS LATIA GA BLUE RSC R1 2:50

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAT BEVERLEY TAMEKA MI

SOU

FL

NCA

VA

JOHNSON ANGELA

TOUCHET KIMBERLY

GOMES JAMES

TATE KENNETH

CHODASH ALDEN

-

-

-

-

-



2024 WOMEN'S CHAMPIONSHIP DAY 3 RING 2 NOON

Session Results

Session 1

MON 19 AUG 2024   - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 9 Senior Novice 154 (SN154kg) FISHER NICOLE MAT

GILBERT HOPE OH

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SOU SCOTT JOHN STX

SCA

GA

VA

SAT

LEIJA LAURA

RICO PONCE DELILAH

LADELY SCOTT

CHODASH ALDEN

BROWN JAMAAL

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

10 10 Peewee 65 (PW65kg) DRINKWATER CATHERINE SW

RAMIREZ-TASAYCO PIPER IN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NCA TATE KENNETH SAT

MI

SOU

MAT

FL

BROWN JAMAAL

JOHNSON ANGELA

TOUCHET KIMBERLY

BEVERLEY TAMEKA

GOMES JAMES

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

11 11 Intermediate 85 (I85kg) KALEIOPU LOLENA HI

ACEVEDO MIA CAB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAT BEVERLEY TAMEKA NCA

SOU

STX

VA

SCA

TATE KENNETH

SCOTT JOHN

LEIJA LAURA

CHODASH ALDEN

RICO PONCE DELILAH

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

12 12 Intermediate 125 (I125kg) KAUFMAN BROOKLYN INTL

BARBER HARMONY MI
None NC

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAT BEVERLEY TAMEKA FL

SAT

STX

GA

SOU

GOMES JAMES

BROWN JAMAAL

LEIJA LAURA

LADELY SCOTT

TOUCHET KIMBERLY

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

13 13 Intermediate 110 (I110kg) MOON MAKAYLA SEA

RODRIGUEZ BIANKKALYN IL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SAT BROWN JAMAAL STX

SOU

SCA

VA

MI

LEIJA LAURA

SCOTT JOHN

RICO PONCE DELILAH

CHODASH ALDEN

JOHNSON ANGELA

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

14 14 Intermediate 101 (I101kg) SHIRLEY IZLYNN HI

ORNELAS-SOLIS AIRAM SEA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GA LADELY SCOTT SCA

SAT

FL

MAT

SOU

RICO PONCE DELILAH

BROWN JAMAAL

GOMES JAMES

BEVERLEY TAMEKA

TOUCHET KIMBERLY

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

15 15 Junior Novice 145 (JN145kg) JOHNSON SYDNI SOU

MITCHELL DANEIA SOU
None NC

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

VA CHODASH ALDEN MI

SCA

STX

NCA

MAT

JOHNSON ANGELA

RICO PONCE DELILAH

LEIJA LAURA

TATE KENNETH

BEVERLEY TAMEKA

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

16 16 Junior Noice 165 (JN165kg) MORRISON UNITY NC

FORD OLIVIA MAT BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SAT BROWN JAMAAL GA

SCA

FL

SOU

VA

LADELY SCOTT

RICO PONCE DELILAH

GOMES JAMES

TOUCHET KIMBERLY

CHODASH ALDEN

25:30

24:30

26:30

27:30

26:30
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Session Results

Session 1

MON 19 AUG 2024   - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

17 17 Elite 154 (E154kg) BATISTE MY'LEN SOU

ELIAS RASHIDA ERIE
None NC

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAT BEVERLEY TAMEKA GA

NCA

MI

STX

FL

LADELY SCOTT

TATE KENNETH

JOHNSON ANGELA

LEIJA LAURA

GOMES JAMES

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

18 18 Elite 132 (E132kg) GEBROSKY ALISON SEA

MARVIN GABRIELLE SOU
None NC

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

VA CHODASH ALDEN GA

SCA

MI

SAT

MAT

LADELY SCOTT

RICO PONCE DELILAH

JOHNSON ANGELA

BROWN JAMAAL

BEVERLEY TAMEKA

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

19 19 Senior Novice 139 (SN139kg) WONG GIANA GA

DRANE COCO OK BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SOU SCOTT JOHN FL

MI

STX

MAT

NCA

GOMES JAMES

JOHNSON ANGELA

LEIJA LAURA

BEVERLEY TAMEKA

TATE KENNETH

29:28

28:29

30:27

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

20 20 Senior Novice 119 (SN119kg) LAZZARA AMY SEA

RASCHE ALANA STX

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SAT BROWN JAMAAL GA

VA

FL

SOU

SCA

LADELY SCOTT

CHODASH ALDEN

GOMES JAMES

TOUCHET KIMBERLY

RICO PONCE DELILAH

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

21 21 Elite 119 (E119kg) GRIFFITHS SUMMER SC

PLAXCO EMMA MI

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAT BEVERLEY TAMEKA SOU

VA

STX

SAT

FL

SCOTT JOHN

CHODASH ALDEN

LEIJA LAURA

BROWN JAMAAL

GOMES JAMES

30:27

29:28

29:28

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

22 22 Elite 110 (E110kg) JONES MARIAH GA

GLEASON KATHERINE STX BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

VA CHODASH ALDEN SCA

FL

MI

SOU

SOU

RICO PONCE DELILAH

GOMES JAMES

JOHNSON ANGELA

SCOTT JOHN

TOUCHET KIMBERLY

28:29

29:28

28:29

29:28

28:29

LEGEND

NC No Contest Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover

WP Win on points


