

2024 WOMEN'S CHAMPIONSHIP DAY 3 RING 2 NOON



Session Results

Session 1

MON 19 AUG 2024 - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision
1	1	Junior 114 (J114kg)	RED BLUE	TAPIA RUBY GUERRA MARLEY		MAT NV	BLUE	WP	5:0
		Referee:		LADELY SCOTT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MI VA STX SCA	JOHNSON ANGELA CHODASH ALDEN LEIJA LAURA RICO PONCE DELIL SCOTT JOHN		27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
2	2	Peewee 65 (PW65kg)	RED	COLES ZURI		NENG	RED	WP	5:0
		Referee:	BLUE NCA	LOPEZ RIKKI TATE KENNETH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SOU FL STX	BROWN JAMAAL TOUCHET KIMBERI GOMES JAMES LEIJA LAURA BEVERLEY TAMEK.		30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
3	3	Bantam 95 (B95kg)	RED BLUE	KERECZ KATIE SOUZA ZHAYLIA		ALM HI	BLUE	WP	5:0
		Referee:	_	CHODASH ALDEN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SOU GA MI SAT	SCOTT JOHN LADELY SCOTT JOHNSON ANGELA BROWN JAMAAL RICO PONCE DELIL		27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 26:30
4	4	Intermediate Novice 114 (IN114kg)	RED BLUE	RODRIGUEZ MARYALENA DOMINGUEZ ROXANA		FL IN	RED	RSC	R2 1:36
		Referee:	SAT	BROWN JAMAAL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NCA SOU MAT	JOHNSON ANGELA TATE KENNETH TOUCHET KIMBERI BEVERLEY TAMEKI LEIJA LAURA	_Y	10:9 10:8 10:9 10:8 10:9
5	5	Junior Novice 114 (JN114kg)	RED	SEGOVIA ANGIE		STX			
		Referee:	BLUE sou	ALMODOVAR NYA SCOTT JOHN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	FL GA SCA	BLUE TATE KENNETH GOMES JAMES LADELY SCOTT RICO PONCE DELIL CHODASH ALDEN	RSC .AH	R2 1:48 8:10 8:10 8:10 8:10 8:10
6	6	Senior Novice 110 (SN110kg)	RED BLUE	RUIZ MAKENA MAZUMDAR RAYNA		SCA STX	RED	WP	5:0
		Referee:	SAT	BROWN JAMAAL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MI GA MAT	TOUCHET KIMBERI JOHNSON ANGELA LADELY SCOTT BEVERLEY TAMEK GOMES JAMES		30:27 30:27 30:26 30:27 30:27
7	7	Senior Novice 119 (SN119kg)	RED BLUE	HERNANDEZ ERIKA CANDELA HOUSTON SYDNEY		STX SEA	BLUE	WP	5:0
		Referee:	VA	CHODASH ALDEN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SCA FL SOU	TATE KENNETH RICO PONCE DELIL GOMES JAMES SCOTT JOHN BROWN JAMAAL	.AH	27:30 28:29 27:30 27:30 27:30
8	8	Senior Novice 139 (SN139kg)	RED BLUE	LIMON MAGDIEL WILLIAMS LATIA		STX GA	BLUE	RSC	R1 2:50
		Referee:	MAT	BEVERLEY TAMEKA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SOU FL NCA	JOHNSON ANGELA TOUCHET KIMBERI GOMES JAMES TATE KENNETH CHODASH ALDEN		- - - -



2024 WOMEN'S CHAMPIONSHIP DAY 3 RING 2 NOON



Session Results

Session 1

MON 19 AUG 2024 - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
9	9	Senior Novice 154 (SN154kg)	RED BLUE	FISHER NICOLE GILBERT HOPE		MAT OH	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	SOU	SCOTT JOHN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SCA GA VA	LEIJA LAURA RICO PONCE DELIL LADELY SCOTT CHODASH ALDEN BROWN JAMAAL	.AH		30:27 30:27 30:27 29:28 30:27
10	10	Peewee 65 (PW65kg)	RED	DRINKWATER CATHERINE		SW				
			BLUE	RAMIREZ-TASAYCO PIPER		IN	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	NCA	TATE KENNETH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MI SOU MAT	BROWN JAMAAL JOHNSON ANGELA TOUCHET KIMBERI BEVERLEY TAMEK, GOMES JAMES	_Y		27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
11	11	Intermediate 85 (I85kg)	RED BLUE	KALEIOPU LOLENA ACEVEDO MIA		HI CAB	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	MAT	BEVERLEY TAMEKA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SOU STX VA	TATE KENNETH SCOTT JOHN LEIJA LAURA CHODASH ALDEN RICO PONCE DELIL	.AH		27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
12	12	Intermediate 125 (I125kg)	RED	KAUFMAN BROOKLYN		INTL				
		mormodiato 120 (1120kg)	BLUE	BARBER HARMONY		MI	None	NC		
		Referee:	MAT	BEVERLEY TAMEKA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SAT STX GA	GOMES JAMES BROWN JAMAAL LEIJA LAURA LADELY SCOTT TOUCHET KIMBERI	_Y		- - - -
13	13	Intermediate 110 (I110kg)	RED	MOON MAKAYLA		SEA				
.0		into into anato in to (in tong)	BLUE	RODRIGUEZ BIANKKALYN		IL	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	SAT	BROWN JAMAAL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SOU SCA VA	LEIJA LAURA SCOTT JOHN RICO PONCE DELIL CHODASH ALDEN JOHNSON ANGELA			27:30 27:30 27:30 28:29 27:30
14	14	Intermediate 101 (I101kg)	RED BLUE	SHIRLEY IZLYNN ORNELAS-SOLIS AIRAM		HI SEA	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	GA	LADELY SCOTT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SAT FL MAT	RICO PONCE DELIL BROWN JAMAAL GOMES JAMES BEVERLEY TAMEK, TOUCHET KIMBERL	A		30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 29:28
15	15	Junior Novice 145 (JN145kg)	RED BLUE	JOHNSON SYDNI MITCHELL DANEIA		SOU SOU	None	NC		
		Referee:	VA	CHODASH ALDEN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SCA STX NCA	JOHNSON ANGELA RICO PONCE DELIL LEIJA LAURA TATE KENNETH BEVERLEY TAMEK	AH		- - - -
16	16	Junior Noice 165 (JN165kg)	RED BLUE	MORRISON UNITY FORD OLIVIA		NC MAT	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	SAT	BROWN JAMAAL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SCA FL SOU	LADELY SCOTT RICO PONCE DELIL GOMES JAMES TOUCHET KIMBERL CHODASH ALDEN			25:30 24:30 26:30 27:30 26:30



2024 WOMEN'S CHAMPIONSHIP DAY 3 RING 2 NOON



Session Results

Session 1

MON 19 AUG 2024 - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
17	17	Elite 154 (E154kg)	RED BLUE	BATISTE MY'LEN ELIAS RASHIDA		SOU ERIE	None	NC		
		Referee:	MAT	BEVERLEY TAMEKA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NCA MI STX	LADELY SCOTT TATE KENNETH JOHNSON ANGELA LEIJA LAURA GOMES JAMES	A		- - - -
18	18	Elite 132 (E132kg)	RED BLUE	GEBROSKY ALISON MARVIN GABRIELLE		SEA SOU	None	NC		
		Referee:	_	CHODASH ALDEN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	GA SCA MI SAT	LADELY SCOTT RICO PONCE DELII JOHNSON ANGELA BROWN JAMAAL BEVERLEY TAMEK	Λ.		- - - -
19	19	Senior Novice 139 (SN139kg)	RED BLUE	WONG GIANA DRANE COCO		GA OK	BLUE	WP	3:2	
		Referee:	SOU	SCOTT JOHN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MI STX MAT	GOMES JAMES JOHNSON ANGELA LEIJA LAURA BEVERLEY TAMEK TATE KENNETH			29:28 28:29 30:27 28:29 27:30
20	20	Senior Novice 119 (SN119kg)	RED BLUE	LAZZARA AMY RASCHE ALANA		SEA STX	RED	WO		
		Referee:	SAT	BROWN JAMAAL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	VA FL SOU	LADELY SCOTT CHODASH ALDEN GOMES JAMES TOUCHET KIMBER RICO PONCE DELII			- - - -
21	21	Elite 119 (E119kg)	RED BLUE	GRIFFITHS SUMMER PLAXCO EMMA		SC MI	RED	WP	4:1	
		Referee:	MAT	BEVERLEY TAMEKA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	VA STX SAT	SCOTT JOHN CHODASH ALDEN LEIJA LAURA BROWN JAMAAL GOMES JAMES			30:27 29:28 29:28 29:28 29:28 28:29
22	22	Elite 110 (E110kg)	RED BLUE	JONES MARIAH GLEASON KATHERINE		GA STX	BLUE	WP	3:2	
		Referee:	VA	CHODASH ALDEN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	FL MI	RICO PONCE DELII GOMES JAMES JOHNSON ANGELA SCOTT JOHN TOUCHET KIMBER	A.		28:29 29:28 28:29 29:28 28:29

LEGEND	LEGEND											
NC	No Contest	Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	WO	Walkover					
WP	Win on points											